
ANTICIPATION TO AWARD NOTIFICATION 

Solicitation Number: DH-23-0004 

Description: Online Licensing & Fee  System  

Date: 03/22/2023 

The Arkansas Department of Health (ADH) has completed the evaluation scoring. The 
final scores are shown below:  

1. Deloitte:        828.97 

2. GL Suite:      793.97 

3. Visual Vault: 746.77 

4. AIC:              717.20 Arkansas Information Consortium  

5. Thentia:        587.51 

Based on the scoring, the ADH intends to award to: Deloitte Consulting, LLP 

Scoring Breakdown 

                     

Tim O’Brien, Branch Chief 
Procurement Support Branch 
Timothy.OBrien@arkansas.gov 
501-280-4573 

Date: Read By:

Time: Recorded By:

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

1,912,500.00 4

2,150,969.00 2

2,160,000.00 5

2,168,565.60 3

3,802,566.64 1

Cost Score

150.88

321.88

482.19

678.09

587.51

746.77

828.97

417.2

527.23

300

266.74

265.63

264.58

Cost 

Grand Total 
Score     

*Weighted 
Technica l  

Proposa l  Score + 
Cost Score

Weighted 
Technical 
Proposal 

Score
Cost

Bid Opening

AIC

GL Suite

Thentia

Visual Vault

Deloitte

Proposal Submitted By:

717.2

793.97

mailto:Timothy.OBrien@arkansas.gov

