

## **Arkansas Department of Health**

4815 West Markham Street • Little Rock, Arkansas 72205-3867 • Telephone (501) 661-2000 Governor Sarah Huckabee Sanders Renee Mallory, RN, BSN, Interim Secretary of Health Jennifer Dillaha, MD, Director

## ANTICIPATION TO AWARD NOTIFICATION

Solicitation Number: DH-23-0004

Description: Online Licensing & Fee System

Date: 03/22/2023

The Arkansas Department of Health (ADH) has completed the evaluation scoring. The final scores are shown below:

- 1. Deloitte: 828.97
- 2. GL Suite: 793.97
- 3. Visual Vault: 746.77
- 4. AIC: 717.20 Arkansas Information Consortium
- 5. Thentia: 587.51

Based on the scoring, the ADH intends to award to: Deloitte Consulting, LLP

## Scoring Breakdown

	B	id Opening		Weighted Technical		Cost			Grand Total Score		
Date:		Read By:							*Weighted		
Time:		Recorded By:		Proposal					Technical		
	Duana	a a l. Cuch au intra d	Derr	Score		Cash	Cost Score		Proposal Score +		
Proposal Submitted By:				Max. Possible:	700	Cost	Max. Possible:	300	Max. Possible:	1,000	
AIC				417.2		1,912,500.00	300		717.2		4
GL Suite				527.23		2,150,969.00	266.74		793.97		2
Thentia				321.88		2,160,000.00	265.63		587.51		5
Visual Vault				482.19		2,168,565.60	264.58		746.77		3
			Deloitte	678.09		3,802,566.64	150.88		828.97		1

*Tim O'Brien, Branch Chief Procurement Support Branch* <u>Timothy.OBrien@arkansas.gov</u> 501-280-4573